
Wed 3-Sep Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 7-Sep Fathers' Day - No Race  

Wed 10-Sep Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 14-Sep

Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore)

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

1200

0930-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Tue 16-Sep Veterans' Sailing Programme - (Level 1 / A) 1000-1400 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Wed 17-Sep

Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore)

Veterans' Sailing Programme - (Level 1 / A)

1200

1300-1600

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 21-Sep Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 24-Sep Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 26-Sep Rum Runner Twilight Series - Introductory Evening 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 28-Sep

2014/15 Season Open Day

Sunday Fun Sail - Navigators' Challenge

tba

1200

Mooloolah River

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Separate Notice

Tue 30-Sep Veterans' Sailing Programme - (Level 1 / A) 1000-1400 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Wed 1-Oct

Wednesday Fun Sail #1

Veterans' Sailing Programme - (Level 1 / A)

1200

1300-1600

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Fri 3-Oct Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 1 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 5-Oct Wharf Tavern Blue Water Series Race  1 Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Mono, Multi

Wed 8-Oct Wednesday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 10-Oct Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 2 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 11-Oct Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 12-Oct

Annual General Meeting

Sunday Fun Sail #1

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

1000

1200

0930-1200

tba

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 15-Oct Wednesday Fun Sail #3 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 17-Oct Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 3 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 18-Oct

Start MYCQ Manly - Mooloolaba Cruise

TWT Seafood Festival

Elliotts - Special Event

1100

1100 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 19-Oct Sunday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 22-Oct Wednesday Fun Sail #4 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 24-Oct Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 4 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 25-Oct Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 26-Oct

Combined Clubs  / Surf Series Races 1 & 2

YA National Discover Sailing Day

Refer SIs

tba

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River

Mono, Multi

Adult / E6

Wed 29-Oct Wednesday Fun Sail #5 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 31-Oct Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 5 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 1-Nov Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 2-Nov Sunday Fun Sail #3 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 5-Nov Wednesday Fun Sail #6 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 7-Nov Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 6 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 8-Nov Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 9-Nov Sunday Fun Sail #4 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 12-Nov Wednesday Fun Sail #7 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Thu 13-Nov

Fri 14-Nov Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 7 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 15-Nov Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 16-Nov Wharf Tavern Blue Water Series Race 2 Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Mono, Multi

Wed 19-Nov Wednesday Fun Sail #8 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 21-Nov Rum Runner Spring Twilight Series - Round 8 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 22-Nov Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 23-Nov

Sunday Fun Sail #5

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition - FINAL

1200

0930-1200

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 26-Nov Wednesday Fun Sail #9 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 28-Nov Rum Runner Spring  - Two Handed Race 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 29-Nov Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 30-Nov Combined Clubs  / Surf Series Races 3 & 4 Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Mono, Multi

Wed 3-Dec Wednesday Fun Sail #1 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 6-Dec Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 7-Dec MYC Special Event / Tinny Rally tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 10-Dec Wednesday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 14-Dec Christmas Party 1400-1800 tba Separate Notice

Wed 17-Dec Wednesday Fun Sail #3 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 20-Dec Christmas Boat Parade 1730 Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 21-Dec Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mon 22-Dec Office CLOSED 22nd December 2014 to 6th January 2015

Fri 2-Jan Rum Runner Summer Twilight Series - Round 1 1600 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 4-Jan Sunday Fun Sail #1 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 7-Jan Wednesday Fun Sail #4 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 9-Jan Rum Runner Summer Twilight Series - Round 2 1600 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 10-Jan Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 11-Jan Sunday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 14-Jan Wednesday Fun Sail #5 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 16-Jan Rum Runner Summer Twilight Series - Round 3 1600 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 17-Jan Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 18-Jan Sunday Fun Sail #3 - Cock of the Bay 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 21-Jan Wednesday Fun Sail #6 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 23-Jan Rum Runner Summer Twilight Series - Round 4 1600 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 24-Jan

Wharf Tavern Blue Water Series Race 3 - Australia Day Regatta

RQYS Commodore's Cup

Refer SIs

Refer SIs

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Separate Notice

Separate Notice

Sun 25-Jan Combined Clubs  / Surf Series Races 5 & 6 - Australia Day Regatta Refer SIs Offshore & Mooloolah River Mono, Multi

Wed 28-Jan Wednesday Fun Sail #7 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 30-Jan Rum Runner Summer Twilight Series - Round 5 1600 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 31-Jan Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

MOOLOOLABA YACHT CLUB -  Sailing Program  -  2014 / 15

OCTOBER 2014

SEPTEMBER  2014 - Spring

NOVEMBER 2014

DECEMBER 2014 - Summer

JANUARY 2015

FEBRUARY 2015



Sun 1-Feb

Sunday Fun Sail #4

Youth Keelboat Development Squad #1

1200

1200-1600

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 4-Feb Wednesday Fun Sail #8 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 6-Feb Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 1 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 7-Feb Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 8-Feb

Sunday Fun Sail #5

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

1200

1000-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth /E6

Wed 11-Feb Wednesday Fun Sail #9 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 13-Feb Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 2 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 14-Feb Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 15-Feb Combined Clubs  / Surf Series Races 7 & 8 Refer Sls Offshore & Mooloolah River Mono, Multi

Wed 18-Feb Wednesday Fun Sail #10 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 20-Feb Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 3 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 21-Feb Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 22-Feb Sunday Fun Sail #6 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 25-Feb Wednesday Fun Sail #11 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 27-Feb Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 4 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 28-Feb Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 1-Mar

Ladies' Skipper Race / Sunday Fun Sail #1

Youth Keelboat Development Squad #2

1200

1200-1600

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 4-Mar Wednesday Fun Sail #1 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 6-Mar Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 5 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 7-Mar Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 8-Mar

Combined Clubs  / Surf Series Races 9 & 10

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

Refer SIs

1000-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River

Mono, Multi

Youth / E6

Wed 11-Mar Wednesday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 13-Mar Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 6 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 14-Mar Mooloolabah Triathlon - no MYC sailing events

Sun 15-Mar Mooloolabah Triathlon - no MYC sailing events

Wed 18-Mar Wednesday Fun Sail #3 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 20-Mar Rum Runner Autumn Twilight Series - Round 7 1500-1900 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 21-Mar Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 22-Mar Sunday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 25-Mar  Wednesday Fun Sail #4 / Start of Sydney-Mooloolaba Race 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 27-Mar Yacht Brokers Challenge 1400-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sat 28-Mar Women's E6 Sailing 1300-1700 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 29-Mar

Sunday Fun Sail #3

Youth Keelboat Development Squad #3

1200

1200-1600

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 1-Apr Wednesday Fun Sail #5 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 3-Apr

Easter Regatta: Manly - Mooloolaba Race

Elliotts - Fleet Racing

Refer SIs

1100-1500

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 4-Apr

Easter Regatta: InShore Series

Elliotts - Fleet Racing

Refer SIs

1100-1500

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 5-Apr

Easter Regatta: Passage Race

Elliotts - Fleet Racing

Refer SIs

1100-1500

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 8-Apr Wednesday Fun Sail #6 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 12-Apr Sunday Fun Sail #4 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 15-Apr Wednesday Fun Sail #7 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 18-Apr Women's Regatta - Elliotts Racing 1100-1500 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 19-Apr Women's Regatta - Elliotts Racing 1100-1500 Mooloolah River

Adult / E6

Wed 22-Apr Wednesday Fun Sail #8 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 25-Apr Anzac Day

Sun 26-Apr Sunday Fun Sail #5 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 29-Apr Wednesday Fun Sail #9 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Winter

Sat 2-May Rum Runner Winter Series - Round 1 1100 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 3-May

Wharf Tavern Blue Water Series Race 4

Youth Keelboat Development Squad #4

Refer SIs

1200-1600

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River

Mono, Multi

Youth / E6

Wed 6-May Wednesday Fun Sail #1 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 9-May Rum Runner Winter Series - Round 2 1100 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 10-May

Mothers' Day - No Race

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition 1000-1400 Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 13-May Wednesday Fun Sail #2 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 16-May Rum Runner Winter Series - Round 3 1100 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 17-May Sunday Fun Sail #1 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 20-May Wednesday Fun Sail #3 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 23-May Sail Mooloolaba - Open Match Racing Challenge tba Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 24-May

Sail Mooloolaba - Open Match Racing Challenge

Combined Clubs / Surf Sail Series - Races 11 & 12

tba

Refer SI's

Mooloolah River

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Separate Notice

Mono, Multi

Wed 27-May Wednesday Fun Sail #4 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 30-May Rum Runner Winter Series - Round 4 1100 Mooloolah River Adult / E6

Sun 31-May Sunday Fun Sail #2 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 3-Jun Wednesday Fun Sail #5 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Thu 4-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Fri 5-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 6-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 7-Jun Australasian Winter Etchell Championships Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Mon 8-Jun Queen's Birthday Holiday

Wed 10-Jun Wednesday Fun Sail #6 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Fri 12-Jun Sail Mooloolaba - Sports Boat Winter Nationals Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 13-Jun Sail Mooloolaba - Sports Boat Winter Nationals Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sun 14-Jun

Sail Mooloolaba - Sports Boat Winter Nationals

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

Regatta

1000-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River

Separate Notice

Youth / E6

Wed 17-Jun Wednesday Fun Sail #7 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 21-Jun Sunday Fun Sail #3 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 24-Jun Wednesday Fun Sail #8 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 27-Jun Sail Mooloolaba - Dinghies Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

APRIL 2015

MAY 2015

JUNE 2015

MARCH 2015 - Autumn



Sun 28-Jun

Sail Mooloolaba - Dinghies

Sunday Fun Sail #4

Regatta

1100

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Separate Notice

Tue 30-Jun Sail Mooloolaba - Radio Controlled Yachts Mooloolah River

Wed 1-Jul Sail Mooloolaba - Wednesday Fun Sail 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River Combined Clubs

Sat 4-Jul Sail Mooloolaba - trailables, mono, multi Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Sat 5-Jul Sail Mooloolaba - trailables, mono, multi Regatta Offshore & Mooloolah River Separate Notice

Wed 8-Jul Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sat 11-Jul Annual Prize Giving tba

Sun 12-Jul

Recovery Race - (non-pointscore)

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

tba

1000-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 15-Jul Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 19-Jul Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 22-Jul Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 26-Jul Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 29-Jul Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 2-Aug Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 5-Aug Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 9-Aug

Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore)

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

1100

1000-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 12-Aug Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 16-Aug Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 19-Aug Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 23-Aug Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Wed 26-Aug Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 30-Aug Sunday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1100 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Spring

Wed 2-Sep Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 6-Sep Fathers' Day - No Race

Wed 9-Sep Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 13-Sep

Annual General Meeting

Sunday Fun Sail - (non pointscore)

Mooloolaba Inter-School Competition

1200

1000-1400

Offshore & Mooloolah River

Mooloolah River Youth / E6

Wed 16-Sep Wednesday Fun Sail - (non-pointscore) 1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Sun 20-Sep

Opening Day

Sunday Fun Sail #1

1000

1200 Offshore & Mooloolah River

Total Races Total Drops

Spring Sunday Fun Sail 5 1

Spring Wednesday Fun Sail 9 3

Summer Sunday Fun Sail 6 2

Summer Wednesday Fun Sail 11 4

Autumn Sunday Fun Sail 5 1

Autumn Wednesday Fun Sail 9 3

Winter Sunday Fun Sail 4 1

Winter Wednesday Fun Sail 8 3

Combined Clubs / Surf Series Race 12 4

Wharf Tavern Blue Water Race 4 1

Rum Runners Spring Twilight Series 8

Rum Runners Summer Twilight Series 5

Rum Runners Autumn Twilight Series 7

Rum Runners Winter Afternoon Series 4

AUGUST 2015

SEPTEMBER 2015

JULY 2015


